## **Lake Murray Cavaliers - Photo Consent Form**

I nereby grant Jason Gibson, as a representative of Lake Murray Cavallers, permission
to use the likeness of, my child, in a
photograph for use in publishing brochures and flyers as well as posting to the website
for the La <mark>ke Murray Cavali</mark> ers Basketball Program without pa <mark>ymen</mark> t or any other
consideration.
I understa <mark>nd and agree that these</mark> materials will become th <mark>e property of Jason Gib</mark> son
and the Lake Murray Cavaliers. I hereby irrevocably authorize Jason Gibson, as a
representative of Lake Murray Cavaliers, to edit, alter, copy, exhibit, publish, or
distribute this photo for purposes of publicizing the Lake Murray Cavaliers Basketball
program.
I hereby hold <mark>harml</mark> ess and release and forever discharge Jason Gibson and the La <mark>k</mark> e
Murray Cavaliers from all claims, demands, and causes of action, which I, my heirs,
representatives, executors, administrators, or any other persons acting on my behalf or
on behalf of my estate have or may have by reason of this authorization.
I hereby certify that I am the parent or guardian of
, named above, and do hereby give my consent without reservation
to the foregoing on behalf of this person.
(Parent/Guardian's Signature)
(Parent/Guardian's Printed Name)
(Date)